
Time

7:00am      

7:30am  

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm  

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm   

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm  

6:00pm  

6:30pm  

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

Plenary #4 - Kelley Lecture

Coffee

Council of 

Chairs

Pre-

Conference 

Workshops 

(2) 

Lunch in Exhibit Hall  Visit 

the Vendors

Breakout Sessions #3 (4)
Exhibit Hall 

& Posters 

Break

Member Assembly

Networking Reception (in 

Exhibit Hall)

Break

Breakout Sessions #4 (4)

Exhibit Hall 

& Posters

2015 Annual Meeting Schedule

Indianapolis, IN

May 18-21, 2015

Thursday, May 21Tuesday, May 19 Wednesday, May 20Monday, May 18

Break

Breakout Sessions #2 (4)

Roundtables (4) / Coffee

Plenary #5

Break

Breakout Sessions #5 (4)Awards Breakfast

Break

Plenary Session #3

Exhibit 

Hall & 

Posters

Lunch (on your own) - Visit 

the Vendors - Raffle 

(1:30pm) Tour of IN PHL

Registration

Registration

Industry Workshops / Coffee Roundtables (4) / Coffee

Welcome Reception (in 

Exhibit Hall)

Registration

Break

Breakout Sessions #1 (4)

 Registration
Lunch on own (Lab 

Director lunches)

Welcome Session & 

Plenary #1

Plenary Session #2


