2015 Annual Meeting Schedule Indianapolis, IN May 18-21, 2015

Time Monday, May 18				Tuesday, May 19			Wednesday, May 20			Thursday, May 21	
7:00am 7:30am 8:00am		Coffee				Industry Workshops / Coffee			Roundtables (4) / Coffee		Roundtables (4) / Coffee
8:30am 9:00am 9:30am	gistration	Council of Chairs	Pre- Conference Workshops (2)			Plenary Session #2	Registration	Exhibit Hall	Awards Breakfast	Registration	Breakout Sessions #5 (4)
10:00am						Break			Break		Break
10:30am 11:00am 11:30am						Breakout Sessions #2 (4)			Plenary Session #3		Plenary #5
12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm		Lunch on own (Lab Director lunches)		Registration	Exhibit Hall & Posters	Lunch in Exhibit Hall Visit the Vendors		& Posters	Lunch (on your own) - Visit the Vendors - Raffle (1:30pm)	_	Tour of IN PHL
1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm		Welcome Session & Plenary #1				Breakout Sessions #3 (4)			Plenary #4 - Kelley Lecture		
3:00pm						Break			Break		
3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm	Exhibit	Break Breakout Sessions #1 (4)				Member Assembly			Breakout Sessions #4 (4)		
5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm	Hall & Posters	Welcome R				Networking Reception (in Exhibit Hall)					
6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm			,								